BEVERAGE MENU
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cold / hot
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SAPPORO CLASSIC DRAFT (medium-sized glass)
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SAPPORO CLASSIC DRAFT (small-sized glass)
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SAPPORO YEBISU (medium-sized bottle)
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SAPPORO PREMIUM ALCOHOL FREE(medium-sized bottle)

¥550

¥400
¥750

¥600

YT 4737 (330ml) Y550
Shandy Gaff
L K774 (330m) ¥550
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Pierre larousse Brut Blanc de Blancs
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PROYECTO CU4TRO CAVA ROSE

° E '7’() White wine
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¥550 ¥3,000
¥700 ¥4,000
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HATUMAGO (sweet flavor) from Yamagata
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RYUNONAMIDA (smooth and sweet flavor) from Akita
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KOSHINOKAGETORA(dry and smooth flavor) from Niigata
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KINTEKI KITASHIZUKU (smooth and sweet flavor) from Hokkaido
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HAKKAISAN (dry and smooth flavor) from Niigata
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URAKASUMI (pure rice) from Miyagi

I’ I 4 RF— (U FIV) Whiskey single

¥850
¥900
¥900
¥1,100

¥1,200
¥1,000
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on the rocks/with water/high ball
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H %ifﬁ Fruit wine

¥500
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¥650
¥650
¥380
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La Forge Estate Chardonnay

¥550 ¥3,000
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Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie le Soleil Nantais
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¥700 ¥3,800
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La Forge Estate Merlot
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CHATEAU DE PENNAUTIER

fﬁﬁ# (70ml) Shocyu 70ml

¥550 ¥3,000
¥300 ¥4,500
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on the rocks /with water/with hot water
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¥500

Lemon / Lime / Grapefruit
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Yuzu / Green apple
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Each
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Orange juice Apple juice
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QOolong tea Coke
INMFyTINWIa—R I Iv—I—)b
Pineapple juice Ginger ale
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Grapefruit juice Tomato juice Each
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Coffee Straight tea Each

Kikkoumiya Shocyu “KINMIYA”
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KITASATO “Sweet potato”
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SATSUMA SEKITOBA “Sweet Potato”

¥500
¥650
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Drinking underage and drinking while driving are not accepted
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Tax and service charge are included to all rates
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Please note, the menu is subject to change depending on supply situation
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MARINATED & ROASTED THON
with AVOCAD,CARPACCIO STYLE ¥ 1,500
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ROASTED MARBLED BEEF(COLD)
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SARAD with RAW HAM

Smoke cheese,Avacado,olive, Grissini, Vegetables ¥ 1,200
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